9:00am
9:25am
9:50am
10:20am
10:45am
11:15am
11:40am
12:10pm
12:30pm
1:30pm
2:05pm
2:30pm
2:55pm
3:20pm
3:50pm
4:50pm
5:20pm
5:50pm

6:25pm

Dance With Me
Pre Ballet

Tap |

Tot Hip Hop
Jazz/Hip Hop |
Jazz/Hip Hop |
Ballet |

Ballet ]
BREAK

Lyrical III
Jazz/Hip Hop 11
Jazz 111

Ballet I1

Hip Hop III

Hip Hop IV/V

Contemporary IV

Contemporary V
Jazz IV

Jazz V

Picture Day Schedule

Wednesday
Wednesday
Monday
Wednesday
Monday
Monday
Monday

Monday

Wednesday
Thursday
Wednesday
Thursday
Wednesday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday

Thursday

Saturday, April 5t
10:00-10:45 Kim/Rainey
6:00-6:30 Liz/Danika/Giada
5:00-5:30 Kate/Destyni/Joy
6:30-7:00 Kim/Amaya/Jocelyn
5:30-6:15 Kim/Rhiana/Destyni
6:45-7:30 Kim/Kate/Juliet
4:30-5:00 Kate/Rainey/Joy
6:15-6:45 Kate/Rhiana/Juliet
7:00-7:45 Alexis/Amaya/Jocelyn
7:00-7:45 Kim /Reilly/Camden
5:30-6:15 Maci/Sydney/Mak
6:15-7:00 Alexis/Reilly/Camden
6:15-7:00 Alexis/Rainey/Zander
7:45-8:30 Mandy/Alexis
8:30-9:15 Rainey/Rhiana/Sofia
8:30-9:15 Mandy/Shay
6:45-7:45 Rainey/Maddy/Shay
6:45-7:45 Mandy/Rhiana/Sofia

[ Wont Grow Up

Sofia the 1st

Everybody Wants to be a Cat
The 100 Acre Hop

Boom da Boom

Route 66

Every Girl Can be a Princess

The Glow

How Far I'll Go

Dreams Are Made Of

Zero to Hero

Let's Go Fly a Kite

We Don't Talk About Bruno
Friend Like Me

Little Wonders

Castle

Fly on the Wall

Conga



6:50pm Tap IV+V Thursday 5:45-6:30 Kim/Rhiana Surface Pressure
7:10pm END



