Picture Day Schedule

Saturday, April 5th

9:00am	Dance With Me	Wednesday	10:00-10:45	Kim/Rainey	I Wont Grow Up
9:25am	Pre Ballet	Wednesday	6:00-6:30	Liz/Danika/Giada	Sofia the 1st
9:50am	Тар І	Monday	5:00-5:30	Kate/Destyni/Joy	Everybody Wants to be a Cat
10:20am	Tot Hip Hop	Wednesday	6:30-7:00	Kim/Amaya/Jocelyn	The 100 Acre Hop
10:45am	Jazz/Hip Hop I	Monday	5:30-6:15	Kim/Rhiana/Destyni	Boom da Boom
11:15am	Jazz/Hip Hop I	Monday	6:45-7:30	Kim/Kate/Juliet	Route 66
11:40am	Ballet I	Monday	4:30-5:00	Kate/Rainey/Joy	Every Girl Can be a Princess
12:10pm	Ballet I	Monday	6:15-6:45	Kate/Rhiana/Juliet	The Glow
12:30pm	BREAK				
1:30pm	Lyrical III	Wednesday	7:00-7:45	Alexis/Amaya/Jocelyn	How Far I'll Go
2:05pm	Jazz/Hip Hop II	Thursday	7:00-7:45	Kim/Reilly/Camden	Dreams Are Made Of
2:30pm	Jazz III	Wednesday	5:30-6:15	Maci/Sydney/Mak	Zero to Hero
2:55pm	Ballet II	Thursday	6:15-7:00	Alexis/Reilly/Camden	Let's Go Fly a Kite
3:20pm	Hip Hop III	Wednesday	6:15-7:00	Alexis/Rainey/Zander	We Don't Talk About Bruno
3:50pm	Hip Hop IV/V	Thursday	7:45-8:30	Mandy/Alexis	Friend Like Me
4:50pm	Contemporary IV	Thursday	8:30-9:15	Rainey/Rhiana/Sofia	Little Wonders
5:20pm	Contemporary V	Thursday	8:30-9:15	Mandy/Shay	Castle
5:50pm	Jazz IV	Thursday	6:45-7:45	Rainey/Maddy/Shay	Fly on the Wall
6:25pm	Jazz V	Thursday	6:45-7:45	Mandy/Rhiana/Sofia	Conga

6:50pm Tap IV+V Thursday 5:45-6:30 Kim/Rhiana Surface Pressure 7:10pm END